Individual Best Times (All Time)

Amber Bradford - (926227) - Nuneaton & Bedworth SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

38.45
1:31.33
56.45
1:46.26
3:52.35
54.54
47.47

3:27.51

SC Time

37.54
1:27.50
3:01.04

48.30
1:49.43
3:43.55

45.06
1:51.85

46.16
1:38.87
3:26.76

1:37.25

Converted
to SC

37.90
1:30.40
55.90
1:45.10
3:50.10
54.20
47.00

3:25.60

Converted
to LC

38.10
1:28.50
3:03.00

48.90
1:50.60
3:45.90

45.50
1:52.50

46.60
1:39.70
3:28.70

1:37.30

LC WA
Pts

231
181
137
219
207
89
181
224

SC WA
Pts

227
189
226
202
185
218
158
112
163
171
204
196

Date

18/01/15
04/07/15
04/07/15
30/01/16
09/07/16
04/07/15
07/03/15
31/01/16

Date

07/02/16
07/11/15
10/04/16
07/02/16
01/11/15
10/04/16
10/04/16
13/06/15
03/10/15
06/11/15
01/11/15
06/02/16

Meet

City of Coventry January Open Meet 2015

City of Coventry Graham Sykes Meet

City of Coventry Graham Sykes Meet

The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
City of Coventry Graham Sykes Meet 2016

City of Coventry Graham Sykes Meet

Warwickshire County Championships and Age Group

The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs

Meet

The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
Hinckley SC Club Championships 2015

Haden Hill 35th Annual Open Meet

The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
Hinckley SC Club Championships 2015

Haden Hill 35th Annual Open Meet

Haden Hill 35th Annual Open Meet

City of Leicester The 2015 Development Meet
Leicester Penguins 2015 Open Meet

Hinckley SC Club Championships 2015

Hinckley SC Club Championships 2015

The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs

Venue

Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Loughborough
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry

Loughborough

Venue

Braunstone
Hinckley
Wolverhampton
Braunstone
Hinckley
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Braunstone
Braunstone
Hinckley
Hinckley

Braunstone

Licence

WM150096
WM150919
WM150919
EM160198
WM160573
WM150919
CC150055
EM160198

License

EM160199
EM152154
WM160583
EM160199
EM152153
WM160583
WM160583
EM150808
EM150783
EM152154
EM152153
EM160199
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