## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Amber Bradford - (926227) - Nuneaton & Bedworth SC

## **Long Course**

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	38.45	37.90	231	18/01/15	City of Coventry January Open Meet 2015	Coventry	WM150096	3
100 Freestyle	1:31.33	1:30.40	181	04/07/15	City of Coventry Graham Sykes Meet	Coventry	WM150919	3
50 Breaststroke	56.45	55.90	137	04/07/15	City of Coventry Graham Sykes Meet	Coventry	WM150919	3
100 Breaststroke	1:46.26	1:45.10	219	30/01/16	The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Loughborough	EM160198	1
200 Breaststroke	3:52.35	3:50.10	207	09/07/16	City of Coventry Graham Sykes Meet 2016	Coventry	WM160573	3
50 Butterfly	54.54	54.20	89	04/07/15	City of Coventry Graham Sykes Meet	Coventry	WM150919	3
50 Backstroke	47.47	47.00	181	07/03/15	Warwickshire County Championships and Age Group	Coventry	CC150055	1
200 Individual Medley	3:27.51	3:25.60	224	31/01/16	The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Loughborough	EM160198	1

## **Short Course**

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	37.54	38.10	227	07/02/16	The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Braunstone	EM160199	2
100 Freestyle	1:27.50	1:28.50	189	07/11/15	Hinckley SC Club Championships 2015	Hinckley	EM152154	4
200 Freestyle	3:01.04	3:03.00	226	10/04/16	Haden Hill 35th Annual Open Meet	Wolverhampton	WM160583	3
50 Breaststroke	48.30	48.90	202	07/02/16	The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Braunstone	EM160199	2
100 Breaststroke	1:49.43	1:50.60	185	01/11/15	Hinckley SC Club Championships 2015	Hinckley	EM152153	4
200 Breaststroke	3:43.55	3:45.90	218	10/04/16	Haden Hill 35th Annual Open Meet	Wolverhampton	WM160583	3
50 Butterfly	45.06	45.50	158	10/04/16	Haden Hill 35th Annual Open Meet	Wolverhampton	WM160583	3
100 Butterfly	1:51.85	1:52.50	112	13/06/15	City of Leicester The 2015 Development Meet	Braunstone	EM150808	3
50 Backstroke	46.16	46.60	163	03/10/15	Leicester Penguins 2015 Open Meet	Braunstone	EM150783	3
100 Backstroke	1:38.87	1:39.70	171	06/11/15	Hinckley SC Club Championships 2015	Hinckley	EM152154	4
200 Individual Medley	3:26.76	3:28.70	204	01/11/15	Hinckley SC Club Championships 2015	Hinckley	EM152153	4
100 Individual Medley	1:37.25	1:37.30	196	06/02/16	The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Braunstone	EM160199	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS